Catarinense de Supercross - 42 Etp
Intermediaria Santo Amaro 0,530 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 17/8/2008 14:50. . . .

Race (21 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
19 44.863 +6.115 15:06:59.625 19 48.483 +4.220 15:08:24.450
(501) FELIPE BARBIERI 20 43.926 +5.178 15:07:43.551
1 14:54:29.963 (13) FABIO BORTOLOTTI LOBO
2 38.098 - 14:55:08.061 (210) ALAN RICARDO PRIM 1 14:54:32.269
3 38.599 +0.501 14:55:46.660 1 14:54:30.477 2 47.056 +4.795 14:55:19.325
4 39.022 +0.924 14:56:25.682 2 40.170 +0.544 14:55:10.647 3 44,913 +2.652 14:56:04.238
5 38.315 +0.217 14:57:03.997 3 39.626 - 14:55:50.273 4 43.232 +0.971 14:56:47.470
6 38.192 +0.094 14:57:42.189 4 39.755 +0.129 14:56:30.028 5 42.261 - 14:57:29.731
7 38.830 +0.732 14:58:21.019 5 39.834 +0.208 14:57:09.862 6 1:01.767 +19.506 14:58:31.498
8 38.532 +0.434 14:58:59.551 6 41.135 +1.509 14:57:50.997 7 43.238 +0.977 14:59:14.736
9 38.718 +0.620 14:59:38.269 7 42.044 +2.418 14:58:33.041 8 44.962 +2.701 14:59:59.698
10 40.340 +2.242 15:00:18.609 8 40.868 +1.242 14:59:13.909 9 45.844 +3.583 15:00:45.542
11 38.891 +0.793 15:00:57.500 9 40.597 +0.971 14:59:54.506 10 44.844 +2.583 15:01:30.386
12 39.090 +0.992 15:01:36.590 10 41.452 +1.826 15:00:35.958 1 46.356 +4.095 15:02:16.742
13 39.294 +1.196 15:02:15.884 1 40.713 +1.087 15:01:16.671 12 45.435 +3.174 15:03:02.177
14 38.820 +0.722 15:02:54.704 12 41.382 +1.756 15:01:58.053 13 44,546 +2.285 15:03:46.723
15 42.056 +3.958 15:03:36.760 13 43.208 +3.582 15:02:41.261 14 45.420 +3.159 15:04:32.143
16 39.233 +1.135 15:04:15.993 14 42.767 +3.141 15:03:24.028 15 45.299 +3.038 15:05:17.442
17 41.335 +3.237 15:04:57.328 15 45.646 +6.020 15:04:09.674 16 46.925 +4.664 15:06:04.367
18 39.962 +1.864 15:05:37.290 16 43.560 +3.934 15:04:53.234 17 2:00.184 +1:17.923 15:08:04.551
19 39.663 +1.565 15:06:16.953 17 43.333 +3.707 15:05:36.567
20 39.784 +1.686 15:06:56.737 18 45.653 +6.027 15:06:22.220 (36) MAICON FRENA
21 41.878 +3.780 15:07:38.615 19 46.527 +6.901 15:07:08.747 1 14:54:31.829
20 41.861 +2.235 15:07:50.608 2 46.714 +5.299 14:55:18.543
(588) SAMUEL DE SOUZA PACHECO 3 43.902 +2.487 14:56:02.445
1 14:54:30.954 (138) VICTOR FELTZ 4 42548 +1.133 14:56:44.993
2 40.507 +1.932 14:55:11.461 1 14:54:31.978 5 43.215 +1.800 14:57:28.208
3 39.644 +1.069 14:55:51.105 2 43.244 +2.534 14:55:15.222 6 42.824 +1.409 14:58:11.032
4 39.607 +1.032 14:56:30.712 3 41.303 +0.593 14:55:56.525 7 42.115 +0.700 14:58:53.147
5 39.599 +1.024 14:57:10.311 4 40.974 +0.264 14:56:37.499 8 42.029 +0.614 14:59:35.176
6 47.356 +8.781 14:57:57.667 5 41.872 +1.162 14:57:19.371 9 48.270 +6.855 15:00:23.446
7 38575 - 14:58:36.242 6 41.462 +0.752 14:58:00.833 10 41.415 - 15:01:04.861
8 38.873 +0.298 14:59:15.115 7 42.136 +1.426 14:58:42.969 11 47.102 +5.687 15:01:51.963
9 39.931 +1.356 14:59:55.046 8 40.710 - 14:59:23.679 12 50.117 +8.702 15:02:42.080
10 39.243 +0.668 15:00:34.289 9 43.380 +2.670 15:00:07.059 13 46.407 +4.992 15:03:28.487
1 39.242 +0.667 15:01:13.531 10 42.204 +1.494 15:00:49.263 14 44.888 +3.473 15:04:13.375
12 39.424 +0.849 15:01:52.955 1 42.483 +1.773 15:01:31.746 15 47.371 +5.956 15:05:00.746
13 38.790 +0.215 15:02:31.745 12 41.437 +0.727 15:02:13.183
14 39.259 +0.684 15:03:11.004 13 42.937 +2.227 15:02:56.120
15 39.303 +0.728 15:03:50.307 14 42.191 +1.481 15:03:38.311
16 40.253 +1.678 15:04:30.560 15 41.932 +1.222 15:04:20.243
17 39.183 +0.608 15:05:09.743 16 43.343 +2.633 15:05:03.586
18 42.706 +4.131 15:05:52.449 17 42.378 +1.668 15:05:45.964
19 40.268 +1.693 15:06:32.717 18 41.976 +1.266 15:06:27.940
20 40.948 +2.373 15:07:13.665 19 42.606 +1.896 15:07:10.546
21 46.075 +7.500 15:07:59.740 20 41.282 +0.572 15:07:51.828
(141) RAMON FRANGA (52) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
1 - 14:54:32.532 1 --- 14:54:31.664
2 45.871 +7.123 14:55:18.403 2 46.098 +1.835 14:55:17.762
3 45.091 +6.343 14:56:03.494 3 46.322 +2.059 14:56:04.084
4 41.933 +3.185 14:56:45.427 4 45.206 +0.943 14:56:49.290
5 40.546 +1.798 14:57:25.973 5 44.263 - 14:57:33.553
6 39.609 +0.861 14:58:05.582 6 46.403 +2.140 14:58:19.956
7 38.748 - 14:58:44.330 7 47.248 +2.985 14:59:07.204
8 39.787 +1.039 14:59:24.117 8 45.842 +1.579 14:59:53.046
9 39.570 +0.822 15:00:03.687 9 47.538 +3.275 15:00:40.584
10 40.945 +2.197 15:00:44.632 10 45.757 +1.494 15:01:26.341
11 42.080 +3.332 15:01:26.712 11 46.155 +1.892 15:02:12.496
12 41.269 +2.521 15:02:07.981 12 46.639 +2.376 15:02:59.135
13 41.989 +3.241 15:02:49.970 13 46.140 +1.877 15:03:45.275
14 40.478 +1.730 15:03:30.448 14 46.225 +1.962 15:04:31.500
15 40.038 +1.290 15:04:10.486 15 44.662 +0.399 15:05:16.162
16 40.713 +1.965 15:04:51.199 16 44914 +0.651 15:06:01.076
17 41.806 +3.058 15:05:33.005 17 46.287 +2.024 15:06:47.363
18 41.757 +3.009 15:06:14.762 18 48.604 +4.341 15:07:35.967
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